PG Women

Rang Nachname

1

Hauri

Arn

Schwery Stieberova

Westerhuis

Heldstab

Habegger

Vismara

Zimmermann

Jacober-Wiest

Vorname

Martina

Mirjam

Viera

Stephanie

Corina

Andrea

Jasmine

Sarah

Gabriela

Flugdatum

19.07.2022
14.04.2022
31.07.2022
24.07.2022

01.05.2022
31.07.2022
03.08.2022
24.07.2022

10.05.2022
19.07.2022
31.07.2022
28.03.2022

09.08.2022
19.03.2022
10.04.2022
11.09.2022

03.08.2022
14.04.2022
10.05.2022
22.08.2022

18.05.2022
24.03.2022
24.07.2022
18.04.2022

18.05.2022
28.03.2022
25.03.2022
10.05.2022

21.08.2022
18.06.2022
12.07.2022
25.03.2022

03.08.2022
24.03.2022
10.05.2022

Start

Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Moosfluh

Riederalp

Niesen

Gotthard

Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Riederalp

Niesen

Motta Naluns

Weissenstein
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Riederalp

Fiesch

Niesen

Schilthorn

Glider/Score

Score: 1039.21
OZONE Zeolite GT
OZONE Zeolite GT
OZONE Zeolite GT
OZONE Zeolite GT
Score: 820.38

OZONE Zeolite GT
OZONE Zeolite GT
OZONE Zeolite GT
OZONE Zeolite GT
Score: 798.29

TRIPLE SEVEN Rook 3
TRIPLE SEVEN Rook 3
TRIPLE SEVEN Rook 3
TRIPLE SEVEN Rook 3

Delta- und Gleitschirmclub Weissenste¢ Score: 789.11

Fiesch

Fiesch

Weissenstein
Weissenstein
Delta-/GS Club Davos
Fiesch

Riederalp

Fanas

Weissenstein

Vol Libre Suchet
Riederalp

Riederalp
Weissenstein
Niederwiler Stierenberg
Club Volo Libero Ticino
Niesen

Gana

Mornera

Fanas

Fiesch

Moosfluh

Niesen

Riederalp

Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Fiesch

Fanas

Fanas

OZONE Alpina 4

OZONE Alpina 4

OZONE Alpina 4

OZONE Alpina 4

Score: 737.84

OZONE Alpina 4

OZONE Alpina 4

OZONE Alpina 4

OZONE Alpina 4

Score: 729.27

FLOW PARAGLIDERS Fusion
FLOW PARAGLIDERS Fusion
FLOW PARAGLIDERS Fusion
FLOW PARAGLIDERS Fusion
Score: 694.90

ADVANCE lota 2

ADVANCE lota 2

ADVANCE lota 2

ADVANCE lota 2

Score: 692.17

ADVANCE XI

ADVANCE XI

ADVANCE XI

ADVANCE XI

Score: 689.60

OZONE Swift 5

OZONE Swift 5

OZONE Swift 5

Faktor

Anzahl Fluge:

12
12
12
1.3

Anzahl Fluge:

12
1.0
12
12

Anzahl Flige:

12
1.0
12
12

Anzahl Flige:

12
12
12
1.2

Anzahl Flige:

1.2
1.2
1.0
1.2

Anzahl Flige:

1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fllge:

1.2
13
13
10

Anzahl Fllge:

13
13
1.2
10

Anzahl Fluge:

12
12
1.0

Distanz

218.45
218.34
216.39
196.45

201.93
218.57
150.32
149.26

196.20
214.70
146.57
143.56

206.61
167.13
143.75
140.10

176.20
158.80
175.78
133.38

210.49
180.12
114.07
103.05

162.93
148.33
120.39
150.04

153.10
142.62
129.12
152.79

174.49
148.07
158.30

Score

262.14
262.01
259.67
255.39

242.32
218.57
180.38
179.11

235.44
214.70
175.88
172.27

247.93
200.56
172.50
168.12

211.44
190.56
175.78
160.06

252.59
216.14
136.88
123.66

195.52
192.83
156.51
150.04

199.03
185.41
154.94
152.79

209.39
177.68
158.30



10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Beerli

Yael

Ronchi
Gunter
Weder
Skulavikova
Schwob
Thust

Maranta Maranta

Pletosu
Boselli
Imhof
Rohrer
Boller

M. Henggeler
Lemesle
Portmann
Pfrunder
Hinni
Perroud
Zogg
Fischer
Caniglia
Walliser
Thomas
Gunzenhauser
Huber
Bartholdi
Bergamin
Schaad
Oelbermann
Herminjard
Zufferey
Born
Vingerhoets
Fassler
Koch-Haug
Von Kanel

Janse Van Vuuren

Reichlin
Meier

Corina

Margelisch
Serena
Ruth
Nadine
Martina
Selina
Imke

Eva
Calina
Stephanie
Tanja
Elodie
Marianne
Barbara
Anne-Sophie
Cornelia
Manuela
Karin
Beatriz
Isabelle
Karin
Gabriella
Nanda
Carrie
Gina
Manuela
Catherine
Carola
Kyra

Nora
Stefanie
Emanuelle
Marlise
Cynthia
Lisa

Karin
Salome
Anine
Sabine
Manu

15.05.2022

19.07.2022
25.03.2022
11.09.2022
10.04.2022

Fanas

Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Moosfluh

Riederalp

Niesen

Weissenstein

Alpsfreeride

Alpsfreeride

Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Alpingliders-Emmetten

Acro Club Zentralschweiz
Gleitschirmclub Malojawind
Alpsfreeride

Delta- + Gleitschirmclub Biel
Delta/Para-Club Hohwacht

Béarn Gliders
Paragliding Club Ziirich
Rochers de Naye Vol Libre

Air Base Flyers Spiez
Deltaclub Interlaken

Delta- + Gleitschirmclub Biel
Para-Delta-Club Zug
Gleitschirmclub Spitzmeilen

DC Jungfrau-Té&chi Grindelwald

Paragliding Club Ziirich

Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Riviera Vol Libre
Adelbodner Falken

GL. Club Obersimmental
Béarn Gliders
Alpsfreeride

Vol Bol D'Air

Béarn Gliders

DC Albatros Neuchatel
Fluggruppe Aletsch
Flying-Friends

Freie Flieger Frutigland

Para-Delta-Club Zug
Deltaclub Interlaken

OZONE Swift 5
Score: 680.89
OZONE Swift 5
OZONE Alpina 4
OZONE Alpina 4
OZONE Alpina 4
Score: 613.54
Score: 578.07
Score: 575.30
Score: 574.24
Score: 569.28
Score: 558.13
Score: 524.81
Score: 522.16
Score: 508.34
Score: 481.97
Score: 478.70
Score: 472.37
Score: 445.25
Score: 435.90
Score: 427.88
Score: 392.48
Score: 383.59
Score: 379.51
Score: 364.62
Score: 348.36
Score: 336.00
Score: 330.14
Score: 324.53
Score: 304.72
Score: 299.71
Score: 298.07
Score: 297.59
Score: 291.06
Score: 286.98
Score: 271.31
Score: 268.03
Score: 266.83
Score: 251.16
Score: 250.05
Score: 248.18
Score: 235.36
Score: 234.41
Score: 231.44
Score: 230.81
Score: 229.58

1.2
Anzahl Fluge: 4
1.2

1.2

1.2

1.3

Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:

AR DMDDEAAEDAEDDDIDDIDDEAALADLAEDADDDIDDIEADLAEDLAEDLDDDDIDDDEAAEDAEDMDDDDMDALALNDN

120.19

191.69
164.51
110.68
92.80

144.23

230.03
197.40
132.82
120.64



